EUROPEAN

LEMPNS-

SERIES *

Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

18.56

18.52

18.48

18.44

18.40

18.36

18.32

18.28

18.24

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

32

28

24

20

0.8

4 Hours of Monza

Weather Report

Air Temperature

HOURJ OF

MONZA

Session Time

Humidity

Pressure (mBar)

Session Time

Wind Speed

Session Time

Temperature (°C)

Direction (Degrees)

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Qualifying Practice - LMGTE

32

28

24

20

988.50

988.48

988.46

988.44

988.42

988.40

988.38

988.36

988.34

988.32

988.30

360

320

280

240

200

160

120

80

40

REB3LLION’

TIiIMmM3sS_LleEcCces

Track Temperature

Session Time

Pressure

North=0°/360°

Session Time

Wind direction
East=90° South=180° West=270°

Session Time

Track Status: L4

11/05/2019 Page 1 /1



